
   
 

“Reach Dane changes the lives of underserved children and families  

through education and supportive services” 

2024-2025 Program Year Early Release Dates for Great Beginnings Sun 

Prairie (GBSP) 
On the following dates our Full-Day programs will be closing at 12:00 pm.  All dates are on Thursdays 

unless otherwise noted. 

En las siguientes fechas, nuestros programas de día completo cerrarán a la 12:00 pm. Todas las fechas 

son los jueves a menos que se indique lo contrario.

Monday, August 26, 2024 

September 26, 2024 

October 24, 2024 

November 21, 2024 

December 12, 2024 

January 23, 2025 

February 20, 2025 

March 20, 2025 

April 24, 2025 

May 15, 2025 

June 26, 2025 

July 17, 2025 
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“Reach Dane changes the lives of underserved children and families 
through education and supportive services” 

2024-2025 Program Year Closed Dates for Great Beginnings Sun Prairie 

(GBSP) 
On the following dates our Full-Day programs will be closed. 

En las siguientes fechas, nuestros programas de jornada completa estarán cerrados. 

Thursday, August 1, 2024 – Staff Training 

Friday, August 2, 2024 – Classroom Cleaning Day 

Friday, August 30, 2024 – Staff Training 

Monday, September 2, 2024 – Labor Day Holiday 

Friday, October 25, 2024 – Staff Training 

Thursday, November 28 & Friday, November 29, 2024 – Fall Break/Thanksgiving Holiday 

Tuesday, December 24, 2024, through Wednesday, January 1, 2025 – Winter Break 

Monday, January 20, 2025 – Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday 

Thursday, February 27, 2025 – Classroom Cleaning Day 

Friday, February 28, 2025 – Staff Training 

Monday, April 14, 2025 – Staff Training  

Friday, May 2, 2025 – Reach Dane All Staff Event 

Monday, May 26, 2025 – Memorial Day Holiday 

Thursday, June 19, 2025 – Juneteenth Holiday 

Wednesday, July 2 through Friday, July 4, 2025 – Fourth of July Holiday Break 

Thursday, July 31, 2025 – Staff Training 
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